
 

 

BEANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
GURDASPUR 

(Established and Promoted by Govt. of Punjab) 
Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Accredited by NBA, New Delhi, Govt. of India 

ACADEMIC AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE BY UGC, NEW DELHI 
ADMISSIONS - 2014 

B. Tech M. Tech/ M. Sc 
 Bio Technology      [60] 
 Chemical Engg.     [30] 
 Comp. Sc. & Engg[120]   

 

 Elect. & Comm. Engg.[120]     
 Information Tech.        [60] 
 Mechanical Engg.       [90]           

 

 M. Tech Thermal Engg.  [18] (Regular full time) 
 M. Sc Applied Physics [30] (Regular full time) 
 M. Sc Applied Maths  [30] (Regular full time) 
 M. Tech part time: CHE, CSE, ECE, PROD. (25 seats each) 

 

Admissions in B. Tech 1st year will be done through PTU online counselling during 9-12th and 18-19th July, 2014. For 
details please visit www.ptu.ac.in. Direct admission in B. Tech 1st year will be done at college level after two rounds of 
PTU online counselling. Admissions in B. Tech 2nd year (LEET) and M. Tech Programme will be done at the college 
level through manual counselling as per following schedule. 

Course 
(Bio Tech, CHE, CSE, ECE, Mech, IT) 
(Students of medical stream are eligible 
for Bio Tech only) 

1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round 

Last date of 
receiving 
the 
application 

Date of 
counselling 

Last date of 
receiving the 
application 

Date of 
counselling 

Last date of 
receiving the 
application 

Last date of 
admission 

B. Tech 1st Year 26/7/14  
 5 pm 

28/7/14  
10 am 

2/8/14 
5 pm 

4/8/14 
10 am 

First come – 
first serve basis  
w.e.f  5/8/14 

14/8/14  
5 pm 

B. Tech 2nd Year (Lateral Entry) 
28/7/14  
 5 pm 

30/7/14 
10 am 

6/8/14 
5 pm 

8/8/14 
10 am 

First come – 
first serve basis  
w.e.f  9/8/14 

14/8/14  
5 pm 

M. Tech 1st Year Thermal (Regular)  

CSE,ECE, Prod & CHE (Part Time) 

17/7/14 
5 pm 

19/7/14 
10 am 

25/7/14 
5 pm 

30/7/14 
10 am 

First come – 
first serve basis  
w.e.f  1/8/14 

14/8/14  
5 pm 

Salient Features 
 First & only Punjab Govt. Engg. college to be granted 

Academic Autonomous status by UGC New Delhi. 
 Received 10 crore grant from MHRD, Govt. of India 

under TEQIP-II. 
 Highly qualified faculty (26 PhD) from reputed 

institutes. 
 Toppers of 10+2 in PSEB/ICSE/CBSE will be given 

scholarship as per PTU norms. 
 Excellent hostel facility for boys and girls separately. 
 Hot-line with DG set power backup. 

 First  &  only  Punjab  Govt.  Engg.  college  Accredited  by  NBA New 
Delhi. 

 Received 4 crore grant from AICTE New Delhi under various 
schemes. 

 Excellent placement records for many years in the reputed 
companies like Infosys, Mahindra & Mahindra, Dorf Ketal 
Chemicals Lt. & Thermocare etc. 

 Scholarship of Rs. 8000/- per month to regular M. Tech students 
under TEQIP-II scheme. 

 Well stocked library with online & printed International/National 
journals, e-books, magazines etc. 

General Instructions 
1. The candidate must present himself/herself on the day of counselling and also bring original documents/testimonials with one set 

of attested photocopies and Photograph.  
2. In case the admission is confirmed after eligibility check, the candidate will have to deposit the full fee in cash on the spot. 
3. All the admissions will be governed by PTU Norms. 
4. Candidate with valid GATE score shall be given preference for M. Tech admissions. 
5. Online applications will also be accepted on prescribed proforma available on college web site www.bcetgsp.ac.in under link 

Admissions-2014 which should be sent through email to admissionbcet2014@gmail.com before due date. 
6. The admissions in 3rd round will only be made if seats remain vacant and 10+2 pass students (without JEE) will also be considered. 

For any query, please contact 
B. Tech & LEET – 09779708010, 08195956633, 09417402577, 09855472059 
M. Tech – 08195956633 
M. Sc – 09779708010, 09855968325, 09914715310 
For detailed instructions and application forms, visit college website www.bcetgsp.ac.in 

Dr. Ravi Kumar, Principal 
 


