

BEANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, GURDASPUR

(Established and Promoted by Govt. of Punjab)
Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Accredited by NBA, New Delhi, Govt. of India

ACADEMIC AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE BY UGC, NEW DELHI

ADMISSIONS - 2014							
B.	Tech	M. Tech/ M. Sc					
■ Bio Technology [60] ■ Chemical Engg. [30] ■ Comp. Sc. & Engg[120]	 Elect. & Comm. Engg.[120] Information Tech. [60] Mechanical Engg. [90] 	 M. Tech Thermal Engg. [18] (Regular full time) M. Sc Applied Physics [30] (Regular full time) M. Sc Applied Maths [30] (Regular full time) M. Tech part time: CHE, CSE, ECE, PROD. (25 seats each) 					

Admissions in B. Tech 1st year will be done through PTU online counselling during 9-12th and 18-19th July, 2014. For details please visit **www.ptu.ac.in**. Direct admission in B. Tech 1st year will be done at college level after two rounds of PTU online counselling. Admissions in B. Tech 2nd year (LEET) and M. Tech Programme will be done at the college level through manual counselling as per following schedule.

Course	1st Round		2 nd Round		3 rd Round	
(Bio Tech, CHE, CSE, ECE, Mech, IT) (Students of medical stream are eligible for Bio Tech only)	Last date of receiving the application	Date of counselling	Last date of receiving the application	Date of counselling	Last date of receiving the application	Last date of admission
B. Tech 1st Year	26/7/14 5 pm	28/7/14 10 am	2/8/14 5 pm	4/8/14 10 am	First come – first serve basis w.e.f 5/8/14	14/8/14 5 pm
B. Tech 2nd Year (Lateral Entry)	28/7/14 5 pm	30/7/14 10 am	6/8/14 5 pm	8/8/14 10 am	First come – first serve basis w.e.f 9/8/14	14/8/14 5 pm
M. Tech 1 st Year Thermal (Regular) CSE,ECE, Prod & CHE (Part Time)	17/7/14 5 pm	19/7/14 10 am	25/7/14 5 pm	30/7/14 10 am	First come – first serve basis w.e.f 1/8/14	14/8/14 5 pm

Salient Features

- First & only Punjab Govt. Engg. college to be granted Academic Autonomous status by UGC New Delhi.
- Received 10 crore grant from MHRD, Govt. of India under TEQIP-II.
- Highly qualified faculty (26 PhD) from reputed institutes.
- Toppers of 10+2 in PSEB/ICSE/CBSE will be given scholarship as per PTU norms.
- Excellent hostel facility for boys and girls separately.
- Hot-line with DG set power backup.

- First & only Punjab Govt. Engg. college Accredited by NBA New Delhi.
- Received 4 crore grant from AICTE New Delhi under various schemes.
- Excellent placement records for many years in the reputed companies like Infosys, Mahindra & Mahindra, Dorf Ketal Chemicals Lt. & Thermocare etc.
- Scholarship of Rs. 8000/- per month to regular M. Tech students under TEQIP-II scheme.
- Well stocked library with online & printed International/National journals, e-books, magazines etc.

General Instructions

- 1. The candidate must present himself/herself on the day of counselling and also bring original documents/testimonials with one set of attested photocopies and Photograph.
- 2. In case the admission is confirmed after eligibility check, the candidate will have to deposit the full fee in cash on the spot.
- 3. All the admissions will be governed by PTU Norms.
- 4. Candidate with valid GATE score shall be given preference for M. Tech admissions.
- Online applications will also be accepted on prescribed proforma available on college web site www.bcetgsp.ac.in under link Admissions-2014 which should be sent through email to admissionbcet2014@gmail.com before due date.
- 6. The admissions in 3rd round will only be made if seats remain vacant and 10+2 pass students (without JEE) will also be considered.

For any query, please contact

B. Tech & LEET - 09779708010, 08195956633, 09417402577, 09855472059

M. Tech - 08195956633

M. Sc - 09779708010, 09855968325, 09914715310

For detailed instructions and application forms, visit college website www.bcetgsp.ac.in

Dr. Ravi Kumar, Principal